
Winter Rates

Summer Rates

November 1 - May 31

June 1 - October 31

30-79 L.O.A.

30-79 L.O.A.

80-150 L.O.A.

& Multihull

80-150 L.O.A.

& Multihull

Services

DAILY

WEEKLY

MONTHLY

LONG TERM

DAILY

WEEKLY

MONTHLY

LONG TERM

DRY DOCK

ELECTRICITY (PER KWH)

FUEL

WATER, WIFI, GARBAGE

PICKUP

*WET SLIP PRICES PER DAY PER FEET

*WEEKLY, MONTHLY AND LONG TERM RATES MUST BE PAID AT CHECK-IN A

ND ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

*MIN 6 MONTHS ADVANCE PAYMENT FOR LONG TERM RATE

*TAXES NOT INCLUDED (ITBIS 18%)

$1.45

$1.15

$0.70

$0.40

$1.15

$0.90

$0.60

$0.40

$2.00

$1.55

$1.15

$0.65

$1.60

$1.25

$0.90

$0.65

$150 PER MONTH

$0.45

MARKET PRICE

INCLUDED

W W W . P U E R T O B A H I A . D O  |  1  ( 8 0 9 )  8 0 1  9 7 5 6  |  M A R I N A @ P U E R T O B A H I A S A M A N A . C O M

Rate Sheet
2023

Ana Bancalari

Ana Bancalari

Ana Bancalari
2024


