

heet 2024







Winter Rates

November 1 - May 31

	30-79 L.O.A.	80-150 L.O.A. & Multihull
DAILY	\$1.45	\$2.00
WEEKLY	\$1.15	\$1.55
MONTHLY	\$0.70	\$1.15
LONG TERM	\$0.40	\$0.65

Summer Rates

June 1 - October 31		
	30-79 L.O.A.	80-150 L.O.A. & Multihull
DAILY	\$1.15	\$1.60
WEEKLY	\$0.90	\$1.25
MONTHLY	\$0.60	\$0.90
LONG TERM	\$0.40	\$0.65

Services

DRY DOCK	\$150 PER MONTH
ELECTRICITY (PER KWH)	\$0.45
FUEL	MARKET PRICE
WATER, WIFI, GARBAGE	INCLUDED
PICKUP	

*WET SLIP PRICES PER DAY PER FEET *WEEKLY, MONTHLY AND LONG TERM RATES MUST BE PAID AT CHECK-IN A ND ARE NON-REFUNDABLE *MIN 6 MONTHS ADVANCE PAYMENT FOR LONG TERM RATE *TAXES NOT INCLUDED (ITBIS 18%)

WWW.PUERTOBAHIA.DO | 1 (809) 801 9756 | MARINA@PUERTOBAHIASAMANA.COM